HOLLYHUNT STUDICO

PELLE DINING CHAIR
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HOLLY HUNT STUDIO

PELLE DINING CHAIR

PE®-DC

WIDTH: 19.5"
DEPTH: 22.5"
HEIGHT: 31.25"

SEAT HEIGHT: 18"
SEAT DEPTH: 18"

MANAGE PROJECTS.

50 CM
57 CM
79 CM

46 CM
46 CM

VISIT HOLLYHUNT.COM TO CHECK STOCK
AND PRICE, ORDER SAMPLES AND

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE

9.21

HOLLY HUNT 801 WEST ADAMS STREET SUITE 700 CHICAGO IL 60607 T 800 320 3145 HOLLYHUNT.COM ALL DESIGNS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND THE TRADEMARK LAWS OF THE U.S. 2021 HOLLY HUNT ENTERPRISES, INC®



